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FACOLTA DI ECONOMIA
CORSI DI

RIALLINEAMENTO
MATEMATICA

DOTT. PIRISINU

AULA 10

PRE-MAT. DATA DI NASCITA
2 08/08/1987
4 18/06/1991
15 14/12/1971
20 13/11/1989
24 09/11/1992
29 11/09/1992
36 20/05/1992

44 17/05/1983
46 24/04/1983
63 06/03/1990
67 05/12/1991
68 27/07/1991
83 31/07/1990
91 04/01/1992
105 26/09/1992
121 07/06/1989
132 14/11/1992
133 26/04/1979
139 23/09/1992
154 02/02/1982
156 16/09/1989
157 08/05/1976
168 09/01/1992
185 15/07/1987
188 10/10/1964
210 07/11/1981
219 16/09/1985
222 19/02/1983
243 12/05/1986
248 28/09/1991
252 01/01/1974
256 22/06/1992
272 08/08/1992
273 06/07/1990
286 02/03/1991
298 07/01/1986
308 06/11/1992
314 03/06/1992
317 17/06/1992




40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

FACOLTA DI ECONOMIA
CORSI DI

RIALLINEAMENTO
MATEMATICA

DOTT. PIRISINU

AULA 10

PRE-MAT. DATA DI NASCITA
344 08/11/1992
353 01/03/1992
371 08/10/1991
374 12/03/1992
377 18/07/1992
383 03/01/1965
397 22/05/1990
420 19/07/1965
433 09/01/1992
442 02/10/1992
455 27/07/1992
466 21/12/1991
499 10/02/1988
518 21/10/1988
533 06/01/1992
536 09/02/1992
542 17/12/1992
546 25/01/1993
557 18/10/1992
570 18/12/1992
572 05/07/1990
573 15/09/1992
607 20/12/1992
619 16/05/1983
620 14/01/1992
631 25/01/1991
641 05/10/1991
665 13/12/1990
666 28/07/1990
671 09/07/1981
681 05/05/1991
691 23/07/1991
716 28/06/1992
729 06/01/1992
793 24/03/1992
806 31/05/1988
808 10/07/1988
813 15/06/1990
816 22/02/1991




FACOLTA DI ECONOMIA

CORSI DI
RIALLINEAMENTO
MATEMATICA
DOTT. PIRISINU
AULA 10
PRE-MAT. DATA DI NASCITA

79 817 11/02/1992
80 827 13/04/1991
81 828 20/02/1992
82 842 08/07/1992
83 848 30/11/1992
84 856 17/03/1991
85 876 23/04/1991
86 879 17/02/1987
87 899 30/10/1985
88 916 22/02/1991
89 917 05/04/1992
90 951 15/08/1990
91 958 14/01/1992
92 961 24/02/1991
93 966 10/06/1991
94 985 30/10/1992
95 1022 04/09/1991
96 1039 03/05/1988
97 1043 30/11/1990
98 1071 26/10/1982
99 1080 21/07/1969
100 1082 08/08/1984
101 1083 01/01/1965
102 1086 10/03/1992
103 1095 25/01/1977
104 1114 27/09/1992
105 1116 07/03/1990
106 1119 29/11/1989
107 1123 22/08/1992
108 1129 26/04/1990
109 1141 28/03/1978
110 1143 25/04/1991
111 1160 12/01/1989
112 1177 09/05/1962
113 1178 27/06/1991
114 1186 17/07/1992
115 1194 17/03/1990
116 1196 12/10/1976
117 1200 03/03/1990




FACOLTA DI ECONOMIA
CORSI DI

RIALLINEAMENTO
MATEMATICA

DOTT. PIRISINU

AULA 10

PRE-MAT. DATA DI NASCITA
118 1201 21/10/1990
119 1210 01/08/1990
120 1213 07/03/1964
121 1218 11/11/1987
122 1230 12/12/1982
123 1233 16/09/1980
124 1248 09/08/1969
125 1255 17/03/1983
126 1266 12/06/1983
127 1280 13/11/1992




